Page 1 of 1

AWARDED 1419-S.....ooovii TERM Date of Award THROUGH 09/30/2008
SOLE SOURCE Clovernook Ctr Previous
for the Blind Clovernook Ctr
BASIS Cincinnati for the Blind
ITEM OF OH Cincinnati
NUMBER ITEM DESCRIPTION AWARD UNIT RATE COST OH COST
l. COMPLETE PRODUCT:
(@) 1" Folders 567,000 0.2462 139,595.40 0.2235 126,724.50
(b) 2" Folders 4,425,000 0.2320 1,026,600.00 0.2210 977,925.00
(c) 4" Folders 1,043,000 0.3195 333,238.50 0.3045 317,593.50
TOTAL 1,499,433.90 1,422,243.00
DISCOUNT 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 0.00
NET TOTAL 1,499,433.90 1,422,243.00

AWARDED




	1419-S

